OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
Porsche Communication Management 2.1
(pcm)

Bose Surround Sound System
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers
Tilt/sliding Moonroof

Black Roof Rails

Pcm Phone Module

Xm Satellite Radio

Light Comfort Pkg W/memory
Heated Front Seats

Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr
Steering System

Front/rear Carpeted Floor Mats
Enlarged Rear Spoiler
Removable Fabric Ski Bag
Standard Leather

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Roof Rails

Heat-insulating Laminated Glass

W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy

Glass

Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors

Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer *
Nozzles *
Pwr Tailgate Latch

INTERIOR

Leather 12-way Pwr Front Sport Bucket
Seats W/lumbar

Pwr Windows

Pwr Door Locks

Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior
Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
Electronic Immobilizer W/in-key
Transponder

Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front
Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Cayenne

2008
WP1AD29P78LA72617
GTS

Black

V8 Engine

4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

13

Recirculation System W/air Quality
Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter
Rear Window Defogger

Alcantara Trim-inc: Door Pull Handles,
Door Trim Panels, Shift Lever, Center
Console, Armrest Inlay, Roofliner/columns
Dual Front/rear Adjustable Cup Holders
(6) Aux Pwr Qutlets

Leather-wrapped Thicker 3-spoke
Multifunction Steering Wheel W/pwr
Adjustment

MECHANICAL

4.8| Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine
Variocam Plus

Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated
Frame

Porsche Stability Management (psm)
P295/35zr21 All-season Tires

Brake Pad Wear Sensors W/in Dash Warning
Light

Sport Exhaust System W/(2) Chrome-plated
Stainless Steel Dual Tube Tailpipes

Red Brake Calipers

SAFETY

Child Safety Rear Door Locks

Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear
Seats

Side-guard Door Beams

Total Base Price
Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)
Bose Surround Sound System
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers
Tilt/sliding Moonroof
Black Roof Rails
Pcm Phone Module
Xm Satellite Radio
Light Comfort Pkg W/memory
Heated Front Seats
Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering System
Front/rear Carpeted Floor Mats

HIGHWAY MPG

18

$69,200.00

$3,510.00
$3,070.00
$1,665.00
$1,560.00
$1,190.00
$1,190.00
$960.00
$750.00
$610.00
$560.00
$270.00
$140.00

MSRP

$84,675.00




