# CITY MPG



### **HIGHWAY MPG**

18

### **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control
- \* Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)
- \* Bose Surround Sound System
- \* Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers
- \* Tilt/sliding Moonroof
- \* Black Roof Rails
- \* Pcm Phone Module
- \* Xm Satellite Radio
- \* Light Comfort Pkg W/memory
- \* Heated Front Seats
- \* Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering System
- \* Front/rear Carpeted Floor Mats
- \* Enlarged Rear Spoiler
- \* Removable Fabric Ski Bag
- \* Standard Leather

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* Roof Rails
- Heat-insulating Laminated Glass
  W/enhanced Reflectivity, Rear Privacy
  Glass
- \* Pwr Heated Retractable Mirrors
- Rain-sensing Front Wipers W/heated Washer\*
  Nozzles
- \* Pwr Tailgate Latch

### INTERIOR

- Leather 12-way Pwr Front Sport Bucket Seats W/lumbar
- \* Pwr Windows
- \* Pwr Door Locks
- \* Alarm System With Ultrasonic Interior Surveillance, Inclination Sensor
- \* Electronic Immobilizer W/in-key
  - Transponder
- \* Automatic Climate Control W/dual Front Passenger Controls-inc: Auto Air

Recirculation System W/air Quality Sensor, Particle/pollen/carbon Filter

- \* Rear Window Defogger
- \* Alcantara Trim-inc: Door Pull Handles, Door Trim Panels, Shift Lever, Center Console, Armrest Inlay, Roofliner/columns
- \* Dual Front/rear Adjustable Cup Holders
- \* (6) Aux Pwr Outlets
- Leather-wrapped Thicker 3-spoke Multifunction Steering Wheel W/pwr Adjustment

### **MECHANICAL**

- \* 4.8l Dohc Smpi Aluminum 32-valve V8 Engine
- \* Variocam Plus
- \* Fully Galvanized Steel Body W/integrated Frame
- \* Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- \* P295/35zr21 All-season Tires
- Brake Pad Wear Sensors W/in Dash Warning Light
- \* Sport Exhaust System W/(2) Chrome-plated Stainless Steel Dual Tube Tailpipes
- \* Red Brake Calipers

#### SAFETY

- Child Safety Rear Door Locks
- Child Seat Ucra Anchors On Outer Rear Seats

**MSRP** 

\* Side-guard Door Beams

Model	Cayenne
Year	2008
VIN	WP1AD29P78LA72617
Trim	GTS
Color	Black
Engine	4.8L DOHC SMPI Aluminum 32-Valve
	V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$69,200.00
Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control	\$3,510.00
Porsche Communication Management 2.1 (pcm)	\$3,070.00
Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,665.00
Bi-xenon Headlamps W/washers	\$1,560.00
Tilt/sliding Moonroof	\$1,190.00
Black Roof Rails	\$1,190.00
Pcm Phone Module	\$960.00
Xm Satellite Radio	\$750.00
Light Comfort Pkg W/memory	\$610.00
Heated Front Seats	\$560.00
Servotronic Speed-sensitive Pwr Steering System	\$270.00
Front/rear Carpeted Floor Mats	\$140.00

\$84,675.00